December 2022
Price List
Currency - EURO
INTERNATIONAL LTD
IMPERIAL Ø
SURESEAL™ SEAL
KIT
UNIT PRICE
SPARE SEAL
CARRIER
UNIT PRICE
REPLACEMENT LIP
SEAL ONLY
UNIT PRICE
1" FSK-1000 € 376.00 KF-1000-00 € 96.00 LIP SEAL F 1000 € 37.00
1 1/4" FSK-1250 € 422.00 KF-1250-00 € 109.00 LIP SEAL F 1250 € 41.00
1 3/8" FSK-1375 € 450.00 KF-1375-00 € 115.00 LIP SEAL F 1375 € 41.00
1 1/2" FSK-1500 € 612.00 K-1500-00 € 162.00 LIP SEAL 1500 € 49.00
1 5/8" FSK-1625 € 617.00 K-1625-00 € 174.00 LIP SEAL 1625 € 49.00
1 3/4" FSK-1750 € 647.00 K-1750-00 € 181.00 LIP SEAL 1750 € 51.00
2" FSK-2000 € 741.00 KF-2000-01 € 210.00 LIP SEAL F 2000 € 59.00
2 1/4" FSK-2250 € 791.00 KF-2250-00 € 226.00 LIP SEAL F 2250 € 59.00
2 1/2" FSK-2500 € 914.00 KF-2500-00 € 264.00 LIP SEAL F 2500 € 59.00
2 3/4" FSK-2750 € 1,020.00 KF-2750-00 € 297.00 LIP SEAL F 2750 € 81.00
3" FSK-3000 € 1,133.00 K-3000-00 € 334.00 LIP SEAL 3000 € 81.00
3 1/4" FSK-3250 € 1,270.00 K-3250-00 € 370.00 LIP SEAL 3250 € 81.00
3 1/2" FSK-3500 € 1,621.00 K-3500-00 € 400.00 LIP SEAL 3500 € 102.00
3 5/8" FSK-3625 € 1,788.00 K-3625-00 € 417.00 LIP SEAL 3625 € 102.00
3 3/4" FSK-3750 € 1,966.00 K-3750-00 € 433.00 LIP SEAL 3750 € 102.00
4" FSK-4000 € 2,250.00 K-4000-00 € 483.00 LIP SEAL 4000 € 102.00
4 1/4" FSK-4250 € 2,653.00 K-4250-00 € 544.00 LIP SEAL 4250 € 102.00
4 1/2" FSK-4500 € 3,046.00 K-4500-00 € 604.00 LIP SEAL 4500 € 134.00
4 3/4" FSK-4750 € 3,299.00 K-4750-00 € 639.00 LIP SEAL 4750 € 175.00
5" FSK-5000 € 3,552.00 K-5000-00 € 675.00 LIP SEAL 5000 € 175.00
5 1/2" FSK-5500 € 4,390.00 K-5500-00 € 784.00 LIP SEAL 5500 € 175.00
6" FSK-6000 € 5,224.00 K-6000-00 € 988.00 LIP SEAL 6000 € 175.00
6 1/2" FSK-6500 € 6,000.00 K-6500-00 € 1019.00 LIP SEAL 6500 € 204.00
7" FSK-7000 € 8,306.00 K-7000-00 € 1173.00 LIP SEAL 7000 € 204.00
7 1/2" FSK-7500 P.O.A K-7500-00 € 1298.00 LIP SEAL 7500 € 236.00
8" FSK-8000 € 11,397.00 K-8000-00 € 1377.00 LIP SEAL 8000 € 259.00
SURESEAL™ FOR SHAFT Ø up to 8" CARRY TYPE APPROVAL CERTIFICATION FROM:
PRICES ARE IN EURO, EXCLUDING VAT & CARRIAGE, AND ARE SUBJECT TO ALTERATION WITHOUT NOTICE
METRIC Ø
SURESEAL™ SEAL
KIT
UNIT PRICE SPARE SEAL CARRIER UNIT PRICE
REPLACEMENT LIP SEAL
ONLY
UNIT PRICE
30mm FSKM-30M € 415.00 KFM-30MM-00 € 98.00 LIP SEAL F 30MM € 41.00
35mm FSKM-35M € 450.00 KF-1375-00 € 115.00 LIP SEAL F 1375 € 41.00
40mm FSKM-40M € 611.00 KFM-40MM-00 € 174.00 LIP SEAL F 40MM € 48.00
45mm FSKM-45M € 647.00 KFM-45MM-00 € 181.00 LIP SEAL F 45MM € 50.00
50mm FSKM-50M € 734.00 KM-50MM-00 € 210.00 LIP SEAL 50MM € 58.00
55mm FSKM-55M € 770.00 KM-55MM-00 € 224.00 LIP SEAL 55MM € 58.00
60mm FSKM-60M € 851.00 KM-60MM-00 € 244.00 LIP SEAL 60MM € 58.00
65mm FSKM-65M € 914.00 KM-65MM-00 € 264.00 LIP SEAL 65MM € 58.00
70mm FSKM-70M € 1021.00 KF-2750-00 € 297.00 LIP SEAL F 2750 € 81.00
75mm FSKM-75M € 1135.00 KFM-75MM-00 € 334.00 LIP SEAL F 75MM € 81.00
80mm FSKM-80M € 1173.00 KM-80MM-00 € 363.00 LIP SEAL 80MM € 81.00
85mm FSKM-85M € 1297.00 KM-85MM-00 € 370.00 LIP SEAL 85MM € 98.00
90mm FSKM-90M € 1622.00 KFM-90MM-00 € 400.00 LIP SEAL F 90MM € 102.00
95mm FSKM-95M € 1966.00 K-3750-00 € 433.00 LIP SEAL 3750 € 102.00
100mm FSKM-100M € 2250.00 KM-100MM-00 € 483.00 LIP SEAL 100MM € 102.00
105mm FSKM-105M € 2419.00 KM-105MM-00 € 526.00 LIP SEAL 105MM € 132.00
110mm FSKM-110M € 2839.00 KM-110MM-00 € 572.00 LIP SEAL 110MM € 132.00
115mm FSKM-115M € 3047.00 KM-115MM-00 € 604.00 LIP SEAL 115MM € 132.00
120mm FSKM-120M € 3300.00 KM-120MM-00 € 639.00 LIP SEAL 120MM € 133.00
125mm FSKM-125M € 3662.00 KM-125MM-00 € 675.00 LIP SEAL 125MM € 175.00
130mm FSKM-130M € 3761.00 KM-130MM-00 € 703.00 LIP SEAL 130MM € 175.00
140mm FSKM-140M € 4508.00 KM-140MM-00 POA LIP SEAL 140MM POA
150mm FSKM-150M € 5225.00 KM-150MM-00 € 887.00 LIP SEAL 150MM € 181.00
160mm FSKM-160M POA KM-160MM-00 POA LIP SEAL 160MM POA
170mm FSKM-170M POA KM-170MM-00 POA LIP SEAL 170MM POA
180mm FSKM-180M POA KM-180MM-00 POA LIP SEAL 180MM POA
190mm FSKM-190M POA KM-190MM-00 POA LIP SEAL 190MM POA
200mm FSKM-200M POA KM-200MM-00 POA LIP SEAL 200MM POA
PRICES ARE IN EURO, EXCLUDING VAT & CARRIAGE, AND ARE SUBJECT TO ALTERATION WITHOUT NOTICE
SURESEAL™ FOR SHAFT Ø up to 200mm CARRY TYPE APPROVAL CERTIFICATION FROM:
PART No. Ø REF. UNIT PRICE PART No. Ø REF. UNIT PRICE
LIP SEAL 0750 0.75" JMC 9983 € 37.00 LIP SEAL 25MM 25mm STRONG JMC 6084 € 37.00